Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Ligure Long Distance (valido come prova Trofeo Lombaifoizy: 03/06/2018
Data creazione: 2026/03/12 08:40:13

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
NP ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta IKP 00:00:00

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TRAVERSO Romeo A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:35:14

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:34:15

2 DI BACCO Stella A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 01:11:28

3 BONABELLO Pietro A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 01:22:56

4 TOMIELLO Irene A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:29:28

5 RABOZZI Noemi A.S.D. SESTO 76 01:47:11
NP GUALDANA Maddalena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:00:00
NP FENOCCHIO Alessio A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:00:00

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CONTE Simone A.S.D. SESTO 76 00:54:37

2 FILIPELLI Alessio A.S.D. SESTO 76 00:55:28

3 ORTFELDT Vittoria UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:45:28

Rl BRUNORI Giulia A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:00:00

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GRILLI Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:29:03

2 MADELLA Remo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:38:51

3 BOCCHIOLA Paolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 02:07:58
PM GATTI Giorgio Ernesto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 02:31:59

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:48:24
2 BOZZOLA Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:54:57



BIELLA Roberto
GUALDANA Mauro
FAETANINI Giovanni
FENOCCHIO Alessandro
GALBUSERA Dario

Rl DOSSI Carlo
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Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 MICHELOTTI Giuliano
2 AROSIO Roberto
3 BELLISARIO Francesco
Rl MINIOTTI Corrado

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

BRUNO Andrea

DELLA VEDOVA Marco
GOTTARDO Enrico
GUALDANA Guglielmo
TODESCHINI Maurizio
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
CORTELLAZZI Edoardo
NP MUSETTI Diego

RI DISTEFANO Marco
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 DI STEFANO Silvia
2 LUTAJ Angela
3 TOMIELLO Elisa
4 FENOCCHIO Francesca

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 BUONO Elena
2 CORRADI Federica
3 MAGENES Linda
NP POLI Elena

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 SACILOTTO Lucia

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
IKP

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

00:57:47
01:05:25
01:13:34
01:51:31
02:01:44
00:00:00

Tempo
01:04:47
01:13:16
01:18:04
00:00:00

Tempo
01:15:12
01:21:49
01:22:47
01:27:39
01:33:59
01:50:37
01:57:06
00:00:00
02:48:31

Tempo
00:14:45
00:16:18
00:16:25
00:20:36

Tempo
01:38:07
01:58:19
03:10:13
00:00:00

Tempo
01:10:10



2 CAMERINI Maia A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 01:31:36
3 KALCICH Licia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:38:27
Rl MARGAIRA Rita C.U.S. TORINO 01:36:10



